NOTES:
1.0 ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
1.1 FREQUENCY RANGE: DC TO 18.0 GHz
1.2 MAXIMUM INPUT POWER:
2 WATTS AT +25°C
1 WATT AT +125°C
1.3 MAXIMUM VSWR:
DC to 4 GHz: 1.05:1
4 to 12 GHz: 1.10:1
12 to 18 GHz: 1.14:1

1.4 IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS
1.5 TEMPERATURE RANGE: —65°C to +125°C

2.0 MARKING:
2.1 MARK UNIT AS SHOWN:

REF.: INK=02639—-27-07/

5.0 DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESIS ARE MILLIMETERS.

DATE

7/26/85

6/24/85
2/20,/88
8/27/89
11/14/89
4/24,/90
9/6,/91
5/18,/92
10/15/92
11/19/93
10/28,/05
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UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED DIMENSIONS
ARE IN INCHES AND
TOLERANCES ARE:

FSCM NO.
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CONCENTRICITY: T.L.R.
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